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CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE
PAR EQUIPES 2014

Octobre a décembre 2014

lére DIVISION

le
2e
3e
4e
5e
5e
Te

BESANCON
SCHILTIGHEIM
SARREGUEMINES
MAIZIERES-LES-METZ
BELLEU
SOTTEVILLE-LES-ROUEN
SAINT-YRIEIX-LA-PERCHE

Besancon - 19/20 décembre 2014

le
2e
3e
4e
5e
5e
Te
7e
9e
9e
9e
9e
13e
13e
13e
13e
17e

3eme DIVISION
SOTTEVILLE-LES-ROUEN
MAIZIERES-LES-METZ
BESANCON
BRETENIERE
CHAMALIERES
STIRING-WENDEL
ROSNY SOUS BOIS
VILLEJUIF
BEAUNE
BELLEU
PARIS METRO
TOURCOING
CLERMONT-FERRAND ASM
CRETEIL
LUDON MEDOC
SETE
CHENOVE

Octobre a décembre 2014

2éme DIVISION

le LYON SAINT-PRIEST

2e PARIS METRO

3e CLERMONT-FERRAND ASM
4e CANNES

5e AULNAY-SOUS-BOIS CMASA
5¢e CHAMALIERES

7e ROUEN

Besancon - 19/20 décembre 2014

FEMININE
le AULNAY-SOUS-BOIS CMASA
2e BESANGCON
3e TOURCOING
4e CLERMONT-FERRAND ASM
5e BELLEU

Besancon - 19/20 décembre 2014

COUPE DE LA JEUNESSE

le NIMES

2e SARREGUEMINES

3e MAIZIERES-LES-METZ
4e BESANCON

56 CLERMONT-FERRAND ASM
5e PARIS METRO

7e BAGNOLET

7e SCHILTIGHEIM

9e LE PALAIS

9e SAINT-YRIEIX-LA-PERCHE
9e STIRING-WENDEL



